

Please fill out and mail with payment to:

Whistle Stop Clay Works, 119 Harrison, Loveland, OH 45140

Name				
Street				
City, State, Zip				
Phone (Day, Evening, Cell	l)			
Email				
Please enroll me in	the following c	lass(es) and/or eve	ent(s):	
Session Name of Class or Event		Day/Time	Fee	Age, if child
Class Fees	\$			
Special Event Fees	\$	Deposit	\$	
Other	\$	(Applicable for priva	ate ever	nts)
Total amount enclosed	\$			
Payment Method:	ash \square Check	☐Visa/MasterCar	d	
Check Payable to: Whistle	e Stop Clay Works, 1	119 Harrison Street, Love	eland, Ol	H 45140
□Visa □MasterC	card Name on	Card:		
Card Number:				
3-digit code on back:		Expiration Date:		
Signature:				

Refunds & Cancellations: Tuition is not pro-rated. 100% of tuition (less a \$15 processing fee) will be refunded if a student elects to drop a class no later than one week (seven days) before the day of the first class meeting. 50% of tuition (less a \$15 processing fee) will be refunded if a student drops a class within two business days after the first class meeting. After this period if a student elects to drop a class, tuition and fees will NOT be refunded for any reason except documented medical emergencies. There are no other exceptions to this policy.

- We require full payment with your registration to reserve your spot in class.
- WSCW will contact you upon receipt of your registration. WSCW has the right to cancel, adjust, combine, or reschedule classes in order to adjust for enrollment. The minimum number of participants needed to establish a class is six. If WSCW cancels a class due to insufficient enrollment, registered participants will be informed and given the opportunity to register for another class or be refunded in full. Please register early or you might find that your favorite class is full or cancelled because of low enrollment.

·	
e should be aware of?	
nould contact:	
Phone #:	
Phone #:	
authorized to seek medical attention from	
Phone #:	
ecure the safety of each student; however in p Clay Works from any liabilities.	
clay Works policy.	
work to be used by Whistle Stop Clay Works	

119 Harrison Street, Loveland, OH 45140 Phone: 513-683-CLAY (2529) Email: WSCW@whistlestopclayworks.com Website: www.whistlestopclayworks.com